
Amount  Claimed Amount  of  claim  
admitted (Rs.)

1
Greater NOIDA Development 
Authority

    49,82,32,311.62          4,29,17,820.00 No                         -                              -   45,53,14,491.62 
 Admitted dues as on CIRP 
Commencement Date 

 Hon'ble NCLT Directed to treat GNIDA as 
Secured Creditor vide order dated 12-6-
2025. Claim taken as per statements/ 
documents filed by GNIDA in IA 

Amount  of  claim Inadmissible  Reason  for Claim  not admitted  Remarks,  if  any Amount  of  
Claim  under 
Verification  
(Rs.)

Amount  of 
Contingent Claim  
(Rs.)

Name  of  the  Corporate  Debtor:M/s  AMR Infrastructures Ltd ;  Date  of  Commencement  of  CIRP:  10-5-2018;  List  of  Creditors  as  on:  9-6-2025
Summary  of  List  of Operational Creditors  (Govt Dues)

Sr.
No.

Name  of  Creditor Details  of  Details  of  Whether 
related 
party?


